
 

Tū Manawa Active Aotearoa Fund successful 
applicants 2023 – 2024 

Open Fund  

Organisation and Programme Name Amount Approved 
Capital Zone Basketball Trust | Matariki Basketball Festival $15,000 
Cannons Creek Youth Charitable Trust | CCBA Boys and Girls 
Membership Class 

$20,340 

Circability Trust | Circ-Play in Schools $10,074 
Common Ground | Common Ground Play and Local-led Activity $40,500 
Common Unity Project Aotearoa | Tākaro i te Mara $20,340 
Common Unity Project Aotearoa | Rātā Rangatahi $18,980 
Community Healthcare Limited | Kairuku Wāhine $24,500 
Cricket Wellington | Girls Smash $15,360 
Cricket Wellington | Community Cricket Festivals $11,005 
dsport Incorporated | 2024 Programme $20,000 
Everyone Out Limited | Everyone Out Nature School $10,000 
Fight4You applying on behalf of Central Samoa Rugby League $6,180 
Hutt Valley Riding for the Disabled | Further develop our therapeutic 
riding programme by creating greater accessibility to activate 10 more 
riders 

$24,268 

Ko Taku Reo Deaf Education | Ko Taku Reo Wellbeing Days $710 
Kokiri Marae Health and Social Services | Tihei Rangatahi Naenae $17,500 
Mountains to Sea Wellington | Experiencing Marine Reserves – School 
Programmes 

$35,643 

Naenae Youth Charitable Trust | Assistance with wages for programme 
delivery staff for 6 months January 1st – June 30th 2024 

$14,000 

Nga Hapū o Otaki | Otaki Vibez $15,000 
OnBoard Skate Inc | Pushing Forward Skateboard Project $21,490 
Porirua City Tag | Porirua City Tag Module $5,000 
Porirua Whānau Centre | Kowaiau $45,000 
Rangitāne o Wairarapa Incorporated | Tūranga Rau $35,000 
Sense Rugby (NZ) Trust | Sense Rugby Wellington Summer Series 2024 $5,175 
Simon Gilbert (sole trader) T/A Biketec | Dirtskool Mountain Biking 
integrated highschool programme – Lower Hutt 

$25,000 

St. Patrick’s Primary School | Swim Lessons $2,000 
Te Aroha Hutt Valley Association | Te Aroha Juniors NZMRL Nationals 
Attendance 

$11,481.05 

Te Kura Māori o Porirua | Taiea Taiohi $10,000 
Te Kura-ā-Iwi-o-Whakatupuranga Rua Mano | Otaki Whakatupuranga 
Rua Mano (WRM) 

$23,847.30 

The Shift Foundation | Puāwai $54,733 
Ti Hei Mauri Tū | Te Awakairangi Māori Rugby League Junior Uniforms $10,000 
Tū Mātau Ora | TMGA in Newlands and at Pukehuia Park $25,000 
UP Foundation | Water confidence programme for Tamariki in Porirua $50,000 
Upper Hutt Community Youth Trust T/A Kickstart | Tumanawa Active 
Upper Hutt 

$31,320 



Wairarapa Cricket Association | Kia Hakinakina $71,060 
WELLfed NZ Trust | Community Garden Education Hub $22,000 
Wellington Boys’ and Girls’ Institute | E Tu Whaikaha $40,000 
Wellington Central Pacific Initiative Trust | Pacific Realm Rugby League 
Tournament  

$6,180 

Wesley Community Action | Rangatahi Hauora $16,300 
Youthtown | Her Move Activities Club $35,389.80 

 

Smaller Project Fund 

Organisation and Programme Name Amount Approved 
Balance Roller Boarding (BRB) Instructor – Sole Trader | Balance Roller 
Boarding for kids in schools 

$9,350 

Central Region Dragon Boat Association | Increasing young women’s 
participation and leadership in the sport of dragon boating 

$4,000 

Chanel College | Junior Softball $600 
Dyer Street School | Dyer Street Football Community $2,000 
Everyone Out Limited | Everyone Out Nature School $2,589 
Fraser Crescent School | Before School Sport Programme $6,512 
Giants Softball Club | Giants Softball Club $6,900 
Graeme Dingle Foundation Wellington | Stars Adventure Camp 2024 $8,000 
Hā Pai Wellness | Pu Aio Yoga and Mindfulness in Schools $5,000 
Hutt City United Softball Club | Junior Diamond Sport Development $5,000 
Kāpiti Coast District Council | Kāpiti Takaro $5,500 
Karori Cricket Club Incorporated | The Girls’ and Womens’ Cricket 
Community 

$2,000 

Kimi Ora School | Krabat Pirat – Hydrotherapy Floating Aid $5,290 
Lyall Bay School | Morning Tea and Lunchtime Play Activation $986 
Masterton District Council | Masterton Community Play Streets $3,810 
Masterton District Council | Waka Tākaro, Play Trailer $1,782 
Motuoru Trust | Motuoru Youth Outdoor Programme $2,758 
Mountains to Sea Wellington | Experiencing Marine Reserves – 
Community Snorkel Programme 

$7,500 

Oxford Crescent School | OCS Bush School $1,500 
Petone Central School | Gymnastics and Athletics Refresh Initiative $5,893.52 
Plateau School | Kiwi Hoops run by Capital Basketball $1,800 
Porirua Primary School Sports Association | 2023 Wellington Regional 
Athletics Championship 

$1,205 

Porirua Whānau Centre | Porirua Tiaki Ariki Tournament $10,000 
Pukeatua Primary School | He Ao Ki Tua – A World Beyond $10,000 
Rahui Rugby and Sports Club | Mareikura – Girls Rugby Programme $3,800 
Randwick Rugby League | She’s Fierce $6,500 
Skate Ed | Female/non-binary Skateboarding Lessons $8,265 
St. Patrick’s Primary School | Weekly Sports Skills $2,000 
Te Rūnanganui o Te Āti Awa ki te Upoko o te Ika a Māui Inc. | Te Aroha 
Softball – Tamariki and Rangatahi Fun Skills Sessions 

$7,140 

Te Rūnanganui o Te Āti Awa ki te Upoko o te Ika a Māui Inc. | Te Aroha 
Softball Battery Program 

$9,520 

ULALEI Wainuiomata | Māori Pasefika Football Fun Day $3,000 



ULALEI Wainuiomata | Touch Football and Tag Football Season 
(Participant Fees) 

$1,700 

UP Foundation | Futsal league and clinics for Wairarapa 
schools/Volleyball programme for migrant rangatahi 

$9,780 

Upper Hutt Community Youth Trust T/A Kickstart | Maia $9,440 
Weet-Bix Tryathlon Foundation | Sanitarium Weet-Bix Kids TRY 
CHALLENGE 

$8,000 

Wellington City Council | Pārekareka Play Events $10,000 
Wellington Early Intervention in Psychosis Service | Activity Group $2,000 
Wellington East Girls’ College – Supported Learning Unit (Te Aka) | Te 
Aka Outdoor Recreation Programme 

$6,890 

Wellington Rafting | Adventura $5,500 
YMCA Central Inc. | Tākaro Trailer $10,000 

 


